
Inhalt:      32 g

Medicura Naturprodukte AG
Tulpenweg 6, 97724 Burglauer

Tel.: 09733 / 783920,
Fax: 09733 / 7839229, 

info@medicura.com

Taurin
Emblica-Fruchtextrakt
Rohkoffein (mind. 90%)
Ginkgo-Extrakt
- hiervon Flavonoide 
Vitamin C
Vitamin B1
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B6
Folsäure 
Vitamin B12

200 mg
100 mg
60 mg
35 mg
8 mg

40 mg
0,5 mg
0,5 mg
0,5 mg
70 µg
1 µg

Nährwertangaben: 1 Kapsel  3 Kapseln NRV %*
600 mg
300 mg
180 mg
105 mg
24 mg

120 mg
1,5 mg
1,5 mg
1,5 mg
210 µg

3 µg

-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
-/-
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mcuser
Schreibmaschine
Mindestens haltbar bis:
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Schreibmaschine
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